South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 01:46:51 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4635 (Rat #0244, Act #0460 of 2000) General Bill, By Webb, Rice, Robinson and Trotter
Summary: Pickens County School Districts, students participating in interscholastic soccer may also play organized soccer

A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT STUDENTS IN ANY SCHOOL IN THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PICKENS COUNTY WHO
PARTICIPATE IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER OR AS A MEMBER OF A SCHOOL SOCCER SQUAD MAY PARTICIPATE
IN ORGANIZED SOCCER WHICH IS INDEPENDENT OF THE CONTROL OF THE SCHOOL UNDER CERTAIN
CONDITIONS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL OR STUDENT IN THOSE DISTRICTS IS NOT INELIGIBLE FOR
PARTICIPATION IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER BECAUSE OF THE PARTICIPATION OF THE STUDENT OF THE
SCHOOL AS A MEMBER OF AN ORGANIZED SOCCER TEAM INDEPENDENT OF THE SCHOOL'S CONTROL.

02/16/00
02/17/00
02/22/00
02/23/00
02/24/00
02/25/00
03/01/00
03/07/00
03/09/00
03/21/00
03/21/00
03/30/00
11/02/00

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-65
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 244

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-4 Nays-0 HJ-20
Veto overridden Yeas-42 Nays-01 SJ-3

Effective date 03/21/00

Copies available

Act No. 460

Page 1 of 1



