South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 01:46:51 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4635 (Rat #0244, Act #0460 of 2000) General Bill, By Webb, Rice, Robinson and Trotter

Summary: Pickens County School Districts, students participating in interscholastic soccer may also play organized soccer A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT STUDENTS IN ANY SCHOOL IN THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PICKENS COUNTY WHO PARTICIPATE IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER OR AS A MEMBER OF A SCHOOL SOCCER SQUAD MAY PARTICIPATE IN ORGANIZED SOCCER WHICH IS INDEPENDENT OF THE CONTROL OF THE SCHOOL UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL OR STUDENT IN THOSE DISTRICTS IS NOT INELIGIBLE FOR PARTICIPATION IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER BECAUSE OF THE PARTICIPATION OF THE STUDENT OF THE SCHOOL AS A MEMBER OF AN ORGANIZED SOCCER TEAM INDEPENDENT OF THE SCHOOL'S CONTROL.

02/16/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-65
02/17/00	House	Read second time HJ-14
02/22/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
02/23/00	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
02/24/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
02/25/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
03/01/00		Ratified R 244
03/07/00		Vetoed by Governor
03/09/00	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-4 Nays-0 HJ-20
03/21/00	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-42 Nays-01 SJ-3
03/21/00		Effective date 03/21/00
03/30/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 460